

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 93, lines 21 and 22, strike "43-1-128, 43-1-129,
- 2 and 43-1-130" and substitute "43-1-128 and 43-1-129".
- 3 Page 93, strike lines 23 through 27.
- 4 Strike pages 94 through 97.
- 5 Page 98, strike lines 1 and 2.
- 6 Page 98, line 3, strike "**43-1-129.**" and substitute "**43-1-128.**".
- 7 Page 98, line 25, strike "**43-1-130.**" and substitute "**43-1-129.**".
- 8 Page 138, line 12, strike "COMPLY WITH THE".
- 9 Page 138, strike lines 13 and 14 and substitute "ANALYZE AND".

** *** ** *** **